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 RFP Plan Holders List 
                                   
RFP Number:  _779    Close Date:  _WEDNESDAY SEPTEMBER 16, 2020__ Close Time: 1:30 p.m. 
  
RFP Name:            CUSTODIAL SERVICES for FACILITIES MANAGEMENT                         

 Vendor Name, Address Contact Name  E-mail address 
 

Date E-mailed 
-or- 

Added to List 

#1  
Courtesy Janitorial Svcs Inc 
PO Box 11311  
Portland OR 97211 

 Ronald@courtesyJanitorial.com; 

7/1/2020 

#2  

Service Master Clean 
7415 E Mill Plain Blvd 
Vancouver WA 98664 
 

360-334-6139 kory@nwprocleaning.com;  

7/1/2020 

#3  

Vancouver Janitorial 
9110 NE 44th Ct 
Vancouver WA 98665 
 

360-624-0228 vancouverjanitorial@vancouverjan
itorialservicellc.com;  

7/1/2020 

#4  
Clean and Bright 
3305 Main St Ste 307 
Vancouver WA 98663 

360-3-975-1129 barry@cleanandbrightent.com; RTND 

7/1/2020 

#5  
Quality Home and Office 
Cleaning 
Vancouver WA 98663 

360-513-2718 Cathymcleaning@aol.com; 

7/1/2020 

#6  Uptown Janitorial Services Jennifer uptownjanservices@gmail.com; 

7/1/2020 

#7  
Innovative Services NW 
9414 Fourth Plain Blvd 
Vancouver WA 98662 

360-823-5169 ssitton@innovativeservicesnw.org;  
sveneruso@innovativeservicesnw.org; 

7/1/2020 

#8  

Star Janitor Service 
PO Box 821289 
Vancouver WA 98682 
 

360-896-2073 quote@starjanitorservice.com;RTND 

7/1/2020 

mailto:Ronald@courtesyJanitorial.com
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mailto:vancouverjanitorial@vancouverjanitorialservicellc.com
mailto:vancouverjanitorial@vancouverjanitorialservicellc.com
mailto:barry@cleanandbrightent.com
mailto:Cathymcleaning@aol.com
mailto:uptownjanservices@gmail.com
mailto:ssitton@innovativeservicesnw.org
mailto:sveneruso@innovativeservicesnw.org
mailto:quote@starjanitorservice.com
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#9  

CleanSolution Services 
1631 NE Broadway  
PMB #327 
Portland OR 97232 
 

503-432-8302 info@cleansolutionllc.com; 

7/1/2020 

#10  
ABM 
11879 NE Glenn Widing Dr. 
Portland OR 97220 

Ricardo 
Zyelinske 

503-261-5366 
Ricardo.Zyelinske@abm.com; 

7/1/2020 

#11  
Jani King Janitorial Svcs 
11851 NE Glenn Widing Dr 
Portland OR 97220 

503-778-7777 Jfreeman@janikingoregon.com; 

7/1/2020 

#12  Diamond Shine Cleaning 
Svcs 360-772-5055 diamondshinevancouver@gmail.com; 

7/1/2020 

#13  
SupplyWorks 
2898 NE 181st Ave 
Portland OR 97230 

503-572-3717 Orie.harris@supplyworks.com; 

7/1/2020 

#14  
Unequalled 
2569 NW Division St 
Gresham OR 97030q 

503-618-0559 Lindas@uneualledinc.com;RTND 

7/1/2020 

#15  Facilities Service Group, Inc 
 888-385-2313 fflorian@facilitiesservice.com; 

REQUEST REMOVAL FROM LIST 

7/1/2020 

#16  

Portland Janitorial & 
Cleaning Co 
PO Box 25401 
Portland OR 97298 

503-291-1347 cCreedcorp@msn.com;RTND 

7/1/2020 

#17  
Multi-Clean 
600 Cardigan Rd 
Shoreview MN 55126 

651-481-1900 customerservice@multi-clean.com;   

7/1/2020 

#18  

We Clean Everything 
5601 E 18th St #205 
Vancouver WA 98661 
 

360-253-9304 Admin@wecleaneverything.co;  

7/1/2020 
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#19  Northwest Janitorial Svcs 503-252-2909 nwjanitorial@yahooo.com;RTND 

7/1/2020 

#20  National Maintenance 
(Marsden Services) 

Kevin Davis 
503-601-3131 

Steven.dost@natmainco.com;RTND 
kdavis@natmainco.com; 

7/1/2020 

#21  Go City Wide Jennifer Slansky 
503-957-1089 

wwilliams@gocitywide.com; 
Ksanders@gocitywide.com; 

chjackson@gocitywide.com;RTND 
jslansky@gocitywide.com; 

7/1/2020 

#22  
Jan-Pro Cleaning Systems 
15714 SW 72nd Ave 
Portland OR 97224 

971-285-4930 Jp.pdxsales@jan-pro.com; 

7/1/2020 

#23  
ACE Cleaning Service 
PO Box 12705 
Portland OR 97212 

503-288-8493 acecleaning-service@yahoo.com; 
RTND 

7/1/2020 

#24  

Admirable Cleaning 
Solutions 
103 W Powell Blvd #3074 
Gresham OR 97030 

503-660-3145 info@admirablecleaningsolutions.com; 
RTND 

7/1/2020 

#25  
Cascade Building Services 
10680 SW Industrial Way 
Tualatin OR 97062 

503-691-0776 info@cascadebuildingservices.com;  

7/1/2020 

#26  
Cirrus Commercial Cleaning 
5410 SW Macadam Ste 110 
Portland OR 97239 

503-719-7043 info@cirrusclean.com; 

7/1/2020 

#27  
All in One Maintenance & 
Cleaning 
Portland OR 97219 

 info@allinonemainclean.com; 

7/1/2020 

#28  Quality Cleaning Services 
 

Dmitriy 
Buzhduga 

503-754-9119 
northstarsolution@yahoo.com; 

7/1/2020 
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#29  Infinite Pipeline LLC Kacie Payne 
314-218-4354 kpayne@infinite-pipline.com; RTND 

7/1/2020 

#30  
ProCare Cleaning 
9901 NE 7th Ave Ste B236 
Vancouver WA 98685 

360-448-2271 Melissa@procareclean.com; 

7/1/2020 

#31  
SEALX LLC 
11316 NE 116th 

Vancouver WA 98662 
503-5162550 jaz@sealxpro.net; 

7/1/2020 
 
 
 
 

#32  Specialty Services Marci marci@specialtyservices.org; 

7/1/2020 
 
 
 
 

#33  

Damac and Associates 
Clean LLC 
14670 SW Peak Ct 
Tigard OR 97224 

Daniel Ambrose 
503-933-9533 damacllc@gmail.com; 8/31/2020 
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